
    ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL   
            NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

        TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University) www.nitt.edu  

  PPhhoonnee::00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400  Fax: 91-431-2500133  Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

TENDER NOTIFICATION   

              Ref No: NITT/COW/EMD/EE (E)/AE (P&D)/Enq.No:62-76/14-15.                                                                        Date:04.02.2015               

               The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichirappalli- 620 015 invites on behalf of The 

Director, NIT,Trichirappalli--620 015.Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD 

and those in the appropriate list of Tamilnadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed 

tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his Office at National Institute of 

technology, Trichirappalli--15 up to 3.00 p.m on 27.02.2015 .  
Details 

En q  N o N a m e  o f  w o r k s  & Lo c a t i o n

Es t i m a t e  

c o s t  p u t  t o  

t e n d e r e r     

( R s )

Ea r n e s t  

Mo n e y   

( R s )

Te n d e r  

c o s t           

(  R s )

La s t  d a t e  a n d  

t i m e  o f  

s u b m i s s i o n  o f  

Te n d e r  

Ti m e  a n d  d a t e    

o f  o p e n i n g  o f  

Te n d e r  

62 P roviding high ma st   light ing syst e m t o t he  qua rt e rs ga t e  pre mise s. 699692 13994 525
Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

63 Re pla c e me nt  of  MV pa ne l-II in Ma in powe r house 699561 13991 525
Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

64
Linking of  de pt . Ga rde n light s a nd host e l out door light s wit h st re e t  light  

syst e m.
699433 13989 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

65

P rovision of  Out door Fe e de r P illa r  Dist r ibut ion pa ne l ne a r Che mic a l 

de pa rt me nt  a nd t o P rovide  e a rt hing syst e m t o OJ AS  building (S c ie nc e  

bloc k) for  P hysic s a nd Che mist ry de pa rt me nt .

699125 13983 525
Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

66
P roviding a ddit iona l light ings t o shut t le  c ourt s, ka ba di ground a nd 

va lle yba ll ground in P hysic a l Educ a t ion De pa rt me nt .
499968 9999 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

67
P roviding t e mpora ry 3-pha se  powe r supply t o Built -up st a ll for  va rious 

ma c hine rie s a t  Ba rn Ha ll.
498268 9965 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

68
P roviding light ing fa c ilit ie s t o Ne wly forme d Kho-Kho ground in P hysic a l 

Educ a t ion De pa rt me nt . 
497078 9942 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

69
P roviding st re e t  light s a nd c onve rsion of  70W int o 28W light s a t  c a r  she d 

for  e ne rgy sa ving in 20t h st re e t  se rvic e  roa d.
492938 9859 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

70

P roviding a ddit iona l light ings t o Ba se ke t  ba ll ground a nd Ele c t r if ic a t ions 

t o dre ssing, ba t h a nd t oile t  rooms ne a r sport s ground in P hysic a l Educ a t ion 

De pa rt me nt  a nd providing powe r supply c onne c t ion wit h ne c e ssa ry light  

f it t ings t o Ma in sump ne a r c he mic a l OHT's,Qua rt e rs OHT a nd Ambe r sump. 

488584 9772 525
Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

71

P roviding powe r supply t o Twin sc re w e xt rude r a nd c ompre ssion moulding 

ma c hine s a t  Composit e  proc e ssing la b(MTB 109) in P roduc t ion 

de pt ,e a rt hing syst e ms t o Ge nse t  ne a r  ba rn ha ll,S IF la b & P re c ision 

Mult ife rroic  syst e m for sc ie nc e  bloc k in P hysic s de pt .

464546 9291 525
Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

72
P roviding light ing fa c ilit ie s t o Ne wly forme d Ha nd ba ll ground-2  in 

P hysic a l Educ a t ion De pa rt me nt . 
447587 8952 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

73
Misc e lla ne ous Ele c t r ic a l works in va rious de pa rt me nt s for  prope r 

func t ioning a nd e nsure  t he  sa fe t y a spe c t s.
434872 8697 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

74
P roviding Ele c t r ic a l wiring for  UP S  powe r supply t o re se a rc h la b in 

c he mic a l De pa rt me nt .
371689 7434 525

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

75 Re pa ir ing a nd pa int ing of  fe e de r pilla r  boxe s in our c a mpus. 95700 1914 158
Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

76
Modific a t ion of   non-gps -4 side d c loc k in t o GP S  ba se d 4 side d t owe r c loc k 

by re pla c ing c ont rolle r
85000 1700 158

Up t o 3.00 P M       on 

                27.02.2015

At  3.30 P M on    

27.02.2015

The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts payable at Tiruchirappalli, 

Drawn in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer or 

rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the 

successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute 

of Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be quoted 

inclusive of all taxes and duties. Submission of tender without EMD is liable to be rejected. 

            -Sd- 

                                                                                                                                                                                        Chief of Works 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information. NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu   

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu

